The Embedded I/O Company
TPMC683     32 RS422/RS485 Differential I/O
 Application Information
The TPMC683 is a standard single-width 32 bit PMC
module offering 32 differential I/O lines using
EIA-422 / EIA-485 compatible, ESD-protected line
transceivers.
Each line is individually programmable as input or output.

The Embedded I/O Company
 Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TPMC683-10R 32 RS422/RS485 Differential I/O, interrupts, HD68 and P14 I/O
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TPMC683-DOC User Manual
Software
TDRV012-SW-25  Integrity Software Support
TDRV012-SW-42  VxWorks Software Support (Legacy and VxBus-Enabled Software Support)
TDRV012-SW-65  Windows Software Support
TDRV012-SW-82  Linux Software Support
TDRV012-SW-95  QNX Software Support
For other operating systems please contact TEWS.
Related Products
TA304 Cable Kit for Modules with HD68 Connector
TPIM003 PIM I/O Module, HD68 connector, special pin assignment